GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (January 7, 2024)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F

Datt Man
***Grazen Deb
Master the Battle

3F

Adapted Memory
Adjust the Heat
Anisette

Asano's Back
Autism Puzzle
Baby Kristen
Ballymore Girlsa
***Bravo Ragazzo
Bulletproof Too
Chilean Express
Dreamfyre
Dungarvan Oakza
***Elegant Sway
Embraceable You
Gato de Vegas
Gungagungagalunga
Happy Is

Havakash Ready
Highland Ghost
Khaiky's Command
Kisses With Rosesx
Lil Bit Thirsty
Loaded Musket
Mother's Joya

Our Bold Prince
***Paynt Ya Later
Remember That Nitea
eRobie

Smart Kitten
Spinnin Pistols
Stout

Swift Natalie

Top Wolf
Tougherthantherest
Towhee

We Can

Welton

Worthy of Magic

4F

%Proud Gala
Acero

Affectionto Autism
Ageless Unionxa
Always Seeking
Arma d'Oro
Austrian Navy
Beau Brume
Bella Got Stylen
Big Spin

Blame the Classic
Blue Breeze
Bobby's Alibi

Bold Daughter
Broadway Tiger
Brookys Gal
Brother o' Brien
Busker Allie
Callhercontessa
***Candy Litz
Catalina Cocktailo
Clicking
***Coppertunity
eDads Dream
Danzing Forest
Delian Leaguern
eDelusively
Ecologist
Egomania
Evenerevenworse
Extreme Blaze

:26.40 H
:25.80 H
:26.40 H

:37.80 H
:40.00 H
:36.40 H
:38.80 H
:37.00 H
:38.00 H
:37.80 H
:38.00 H
:40.80 H
:37.60 H
:37.80 H
:37.80 H
:37.60 H
:38.80 H
:38.20 H
:37.60 H
:37.80 H
:36.60 H
:40.60 H
:38.60 H
:38.80 H
:39.20 H
:37.20 H
:37.40 H
:37.20 H
:38.20 H
:37.80 H
:35.40 H
:36.60 H
:36.60 H
:39.00 H
:39.60 H
:39.60 H
:37.80 H
:37.60 H
:36.80 H
:39.00 H
:36.80 H

:52.20 H
:50.00 H
:49.40 H
:49.80 H
:51.80 H
:148.60 H
:50.00 H
:49.60 H
:51.20 H
:49.20 H
:51.60 H
:50.20 H
:50.20 H
14940 H
:48.60 H
:50.40 H
5140 H
:49.80 H
:50.20 H
:50.60 H
:51.40 H
:51.60 H
:51.60 H
148.20 H
:49.80 H
:51.20 H
:48.20 H
:49.00 H
:49.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.00 H

4F

Fireworkza

Gabby Hayes
Gallant Warren
Galopin Gourmet
Goldcoina

Guide My Steps
Happy Chappy=
Heat N Reheat
Honeymoonz Over
Iconic Sky
Implicitly
Keepyourpranceon
La Primer Estrella
Laura's Kidough
Lexington Humor
Light Up

el ittle Casino
Little Naughty
Loafers Boy

Love Candy
***|yinatthebar
Mafia

McClusky

Merry Blue

Miss Union
Mistical Candyxa
Mistical Surprise
Mr. Big Hearta
Mr. Duff

Mr. T's Thirsty
Nice Encountero
Oh Great (IRE)
Party Time Gala
Party With Paddya
Playboy Style
Practical Dazzle
***Quiet Charm
Ready to Storm
Rimprotector
Rose of Jerichox
Rumpus Got Evena
Rundofta

Sanger Stylen
Sareeha (IRE)
Sea of Liberty
Sherm
Shezarunaway
***Sjlent Beauty
Silent Sunday
Simply Gracious®
Smokems Taphouse
Social Statuso
Speeding Style
Stone's River
Sugar Brown
Supernal
***Sweet Millie
eTalk About Autism
Tamarando Coast
*»**Team Concept
Thirsty Thursday
Thunder of Zion
Tigersun

Valiant Sona
Velocious

What a Relief
Why Looky Herexn

5F

%Ghost N Your Hearta
Akbara

All

Andramada

Anthonys Cleopatra
Apricot Brandy

***Atta Boy Lloyd

:49.80 H
:49.80 H
:51.20 H
:49.80 H
:53.00 HG
:50.60 H
:50.40 H
‘4940 H
5220 H
:49.80 H
:51.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.60 H
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:48.60 H
148.20 H
:53.80 H
:50.40 H
149.40 H
:49.60 H
:50.00 H
:51.60 H
:49.80 H
:50.60 H
:50.40 H
:50.00 HG
:50.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.80 H
:50.80 H
:50.00 H
:51.60 H
:50.00 H
:51.40 H
:49.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.40 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
:50.60 H
:51.40 H
:49.80 H
:51.20 H
:51.80 H
5140 H
'50.00 HG
:50.00 H
149.20 H
:51.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:51.00 H
5340 HG
:49.00 H
:48.20 H
:49.80 H
:49.00 H
:51.00 H
:50.40 H
:49.60 H
149.20 H
:50.00 H
149.60 H
:48.40 H

1:04.20 H
1:03.00 H
1:02.60 H
1:02.60 H
1:00.20 H
1:03.40 H
1:01.40 H

SF

Bella Rosinan
Breve

Clare's Baby
Clubhouse Dramax
Coastal Jazz
Conejo Maloz
Cowboy Kisses
Crystal Cowboy
***Daddy Indeed
Debs Tiz

Druidic

Effort

***Ela Calimera Mou
Ethan's Girl

Fly South
Getaway Charm
Gold Coast Girl
Got the Bug®
eGrand Slam Smile
Hallisaro

Halo Rando
***Happy Does
Harbor Lass
Harry's Big Dreama
***Hay Juan

Heart On the Run
Hot Bettyn

***|ts Thievery
Juliet's Kitchen
Laura Branigan
Lolo Paniolo
***Magicisthemoonlite
Mamarandoz
Mars Magico
Max's Maxine
Mendonsa
Mischief's Thirsty
Mohawk King (IRE)
***North Country
Passarando

Poker Alice

R Sweet Candy
Rebalation

Red Rajo
Regulation Dazed
Ridin'thestormout
eRoyal 'n Rando
Runnin Ute
Seeket Sauce
***Shezaghost
Shot of a Lifetime
Slewsciono
***Sparkle Sweetly
Sugar Beets
Sunglasses (GB)=
Tam's Little Angel
Tennyson Wayza
To Speight Her
Twilight Empire
War Games
Wegottodrinking
Westward Breeze
Wild Jewels
***Yoderando

You Go Girl

Zeus' War

6F

***Chicknfingerfriday
Dontim

***Helen's Sun

Many Silver Bells
Rivermark

Star Racer

Tex Hanley

e***Thanks Maggio (ARG)

1:04.80
1:00.80
1:02.40
1:02.60
1:02.80
1:02.20
1:04.20
1:04.20
1:05.40
1:06.00
1:00.80
1:01.20
1:03.60
1:02.00
1:01.20
1:01.80
1:05.00
1:02.20

:59.80
1:02.00
1:02.20
1:03.00
1:03.20
1:03.60
1:00.40
1:02.40
1:02.60
1:00.80
1:03.80
1:02.20
1:02.80
1:00.60
1:03.60
1:02.20
1:02.60
1:03.00
1:03.80
1:01.80
1:03.00
1:00.60
1:02.80
1:01.40
1:02.40
1:04.20
1:04.40
1:02.20

:59.80
1:02.20
1:04.00
1:02.60
1:01.80
1:03.00
1:01.00
1:01.80
1:00.80
1:00.80
1:02.60
1:04.60
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:02.20
1:02.60
1:00.20
1:03.60
1:00.80
1:02.20

1:19.60
1:16.80
1:16.80
1:16.80
1:17.80
1:16.20
1:15.00
1:14.80

HG
H
H
HG
H
HG
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GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (January 7, 2024)

6F TF
Titos With a Twist 1:16.00 H ***Seize the Derby
7F
e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
[ - Denotes Not Hisa Covered
Summary

1:35.00 H

All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 3 :25.80 :26.40 :26.20
3 Furlongs 38 :35.40 :40.80 :38.00
4 Furlongs 98 :48.20 :53.80 :50.23
5 Furlongs 73 :59.80 1:06.00 1:02.46
6 Furlongs 9 1:14.80 1:19.60 1:16.64
7 Furlongs 1 1:35.00 1:35.00



